
The County of Maui

Legislation Text

Council Chamber
200 South High Street, 8th

Floor
Wailuku, Hawaii  96793

DIRECTOR OF HOUSING AND HUMAN CONCERNS, transmitting Contract Modification 1 and Modification 2
from the State of Hawaii, Executive Office on Aging, for the Human Concerns Program, Aging and Disability
Resource Center in the amount of $450,965.

File #: CC 21-178, Version: 1

The County of Maui Printed on 7/2/2023Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

